AC servo motor BSH - 1.1 N.m -
3000 rpm - keyed shaft - without
brake - IP65
BSH0703P31A2A
EAN Code: 3389118137370
Main
Device short name BSH
Product or component type Servo motor
Maximum mechanical speed 8000 rpm
Continuous stall torque 2.83 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, single phase
1.1 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 480 V, three phase
1.1 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 400 V, three phase
1.5 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 230 V, three phase
2.23 N.m for LXM15LD13M3, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 400 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 480 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 230 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 400 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 480 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD17M3X at 6 A, 200...240 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD22N4 at 6 A, 380...480 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
3.1 N.m for LXM32.D18N4 at 6 A, 400 V, three phase
3.1 N.m for LXM32.D18N4 at 6 A, 480 V, three phase
Peak stall torque 5.99 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, single phase
7.16 N.m for LXM05AD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase

2.4 N.m for LXM05AD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, single phase
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 230 V, three phase
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 400 V, three phase
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 480 V, three phase
1.8 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 480 V, three phase
1.96 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 480 V, three phase
2 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 400 V, three phase
2 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 400 V, three phase
2.23 N.m for LXM15LD13M3, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD17M3X at 6 A, 200...240 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD22N4 at 6 A, 380...480 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, three phase
2.44 N.m for LXM32.D18N4 at 6 A, 400 V, three phase

Electrical connection Rotatable right-angled connectors
Complementary
Range compatibility Lexium 05
Lexium 15
Lexium 32
supply voltage max 480 V
Network number of  phases Three phase
Continuous stall current 4.1 A
17 Dec 2025 3
maximum continuous power 1.7 W
Maximum current Irms 15.2 A for LXM15LD13M3
15.2 A for LXM15LD21M3
15.2 A for LXM15LD17N4
15.2 A for LXM15LU60N4
15.2 A for LXM15LD10N4
17 A for LXM05AD17M2
17 A for LXM05AD28M2
17 A for LXM05AD17M3X
17 A for LXM05AD22N4
17 A for LXM05BD17M2
17 A for LXM05BD28M2
17 A for LXM05BD17M3X
17 A for LXM05BD22N4
17 A for LXM05CD17M2
17 A for LXM05CD28M2
17 A for LXM05CD17M3X
17 A for LXM05CD22N4
17 A for LXM32.D18N4
Maximum permanent current 17 A
Switching frequency 8 kHz